Jun 01 2024 (10:43) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Narkatiaganj Passenger (UnReserved)/55074 - Pass - NER
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to NKE/Narkatiaganj Junction

4h 45m - 150 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GKP |Gorakhpur junction 23:00 2A |1 0 21 |84 |NER
2 |GKC |Gorakhpur Cantt. 23:11 23:13 2m (1 |1 4 39 |86 |NER
3 |UNLA |Unaula 23:24 23:26 2m |1 |1 11 61 |85 [NER
4 |PPC |Pipraich 23:34 23:36 2m |0 |1 19 |70 |86 |NER
5 |BBW |Bodarwar 23:46 23:48 2m (0 |1 31 |24 |89 [NER
6 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 00:08 00:13 5m |1 |2 39 |69 NER
7 |GH Ghughuli 00:26 00:28 2m |0 |2 |54 |44 NER
8 |SBZ |Siswa Bazar 00:44 00:46 2m (1 |2 65 |24 NER
9 |KZA |Khadda 01:21 01:23 2m |1 |2 |79 |24 NER
10 [PNYA [Paniahwa 01:40 01:42 2m |0 |2 |86 |33 NER
11 [BUG [Bagaha 02:22 02:25 3m [0 |2 [108 |74 ECR
12 |BRU |[Bhairoganj 02:39 02:41 2m (0 |2 126 |51 ECR
13 [HIR Harinagar 02:51 02:53 2m |1 |2 134 |18 ECR
14 |NKE |NarkatiaganjJunction |03:45 0 |2 150 |- ECR

Jun 01 2024 (10:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



